
           MORE THAN ENGLISH excursions 2019                                  

1 full-day excursion included every week      Amazing activities like paintball, bowling and the cinema included   1 half-day excursion included every week  

 Extra charge only for these Extra Adventures: Harry Potter (£85) Alton Towers (£85) Sailing (£60) Horse Riding (£60) > Ludlow Castle is included 

Week Dates Half-day excursion Full-day excursion Extra adventures 

1 Thursday 11 July > 

Thursday 18 July 

Hereford 

 

 

Sunday 14 July 

London or Manchester 

 

 

Wednesday 17 July 

Harry Potter Warner Bros. Studio 

Sailing 

Ludlow Castle 

Thursday 18 July 

2 Thursday 18 July > 

Thursday 25 July 

Birmingham 

 

 

Sunday 21 July 

Bath or Liverpool  

 

 

Wednesday 24 July 

Alton Towers Theme Park 

Ludlow Castle 

 
Thursday 25 July 

               

3 

 

 

 

Thursday 25 July > 

Thursday 1 August 

 

Forest Adventure  

Including Paintball 

 

Sunday 28 July 

 

London or  

Stratford + fabulous 

Warwick Castle 
Wednesday 31 July 

 

Harry Potter Warner Bros. Studio 

Horse Riding 

Ludlow Castle 
Thursday 1 August 

4 Thursday 1 August > 

Thursday 8 August 

Birmingham or  

Mountain Challenge 

 

Sunday 4 August 

Bristol or Oxford 

 

 

Wednesday 7 August 

Departure day 

 

 

Thursday 8 August 


